
MEC120 専有走行 2025 / 7 / 11   :     

総合結果表

VITA-01 Pro-Ama Entry :9    Start :9

1 83 齋藤/上野/畔柳 ｽﾘｰﾜｲﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･ﾚﾌﾟﾘｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'25.050 2'28.521 4 / 5 ●2'25.050 3 / 8
2 105 吉村/谷川 ﾖｼﾑﾗｰﾄ VITA 2'25.361 0.311 0.311 2'26.984 7 / 7 ●2'25.361 3 / 9
3 333 上田/徳升 PHOENIX&REGARD&萬雲塾 2'26.699 1.649 1.338 2'46.500 2 / 3 ●2'26.699 2 / 10
4 11 高橋/末廣/中島 ﾘｰｶﾞﾙﾄｯﾌﾟwithｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾌﾟﾗﾁﾅ 2'27.732 2.682 1.033 ●2'27.732 4 / 7 2'28.360 3 / 10
5 80 下垣/加藤/清水 ﾌﾞﾗｲﾙﾊﾞｯﾃﾘｰﾏｰｽﾞ01 2'28.012 2.962 0.280 2'30.017 5 / 7 ●2'28.012 9 / 9
6 92 関/藤原 AKILANDRACING 2'28.690 3.640 0.678 ●2'28.690 4 / 7 2'29.094 3 / 10
7 53 中西/井入 SHIELD Moty's制動屋VITA 2'28.955 3.905 0.265 2'32.811 8 / 8 ●2'28.955 3 / 9
8 610 佐藤/柴田 恒志堂ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ CLASS VITA 2'29.256 4.206 0.301 2'30.302 7 / 8 ●2'29.256 4 / 9
9 55 加藤/廣田/成田 HI'z RacingProject01 2'33.559 8.509 4.303 2'34.334 6 / 8 ●2'33.559 7 / 8

VITA-01 Ama-Ama Entry :25    Start :24

1 510 後藤/迫 TMR × 萬雲塾 VITA01 2'25.745 2'29.969 5 / 7 ●2'25.745 4 / 9
2 94 伊藤/山口 RSかなやｴﾝﾄﾞﾚｽVITA 2'26.857 1.112 1.112 2'28.754 4 / 6 ●2'26.857 3 / 10
3 84 西尾/猪股 ｸﾛｰｽﾞｱｯﾌﾟﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ制動屋 2'27.093 1.348 0.236 2'31.053 7 / 8 ●2'27.093 3 / 7
4 5 中里/大賀 SHINSEI MiDLAND C72 2'27.109 1.364 0.016 2'27.964 7 / 7 ●2'27.109 8 / 9
5 24 坂野/西尾/三宅 THE BRIDE VITA 2'27.158 1.413 0.049 2'29.570 6 / 8 ●2'27.158 7 / 9
6 81 菊池/YOSHIO/川福 東京IRCﾆﾙｽﾞvivoVITA 2'27.181 1.436 0.023 2'28.968 7 / 8 ●2'27.181 4 / 9
7 213 Burton/JADEN Circuit Orange VITA 2'27.256 1.511 0.075 2'28.842 7 / 8 ●2'27.256 9 / 9
8 93 田幸/米田 TMR VITA01 2'27.760 2.015 0.504 2'29.174 7 / 7 ●2'27.760 2 / 9
9 25 杉田/藤永 Chelsea RS-VITA 2'27.950 2.205 0.190 2'29.073 8 / 8 ●2'27.950 2 / 9
10 35 豊田/川原 RAST★NJK★CF亜衣 VITA 2'28.077 2.332 0.127 2'30.023 5 / 8 ●2'28.077 3 / 10
11 77 伊藤/瀬戸 ﾌﾞﾘｯﾄﾞ ｲﾄｳ&ｾﾄ VITA-01 2'28.126 2.381 0.049 2'28.385 8 / 8 ●2'28.126 4 / 9
12 18 大橋/太田 (株)ｵｵﾊｼ☆ASLAN☆VITA01 2'28.250 2.505 0.124 2'30.908 5 / 5 ●2'28.250 2 / 9
13 47 髙橋/阪本 大阪ｻﾔﾏ&髙橋ﾓｰﾀｰｽVITA☆F 2'28.259 2.514 0.009 2'29.715 7 / 8 ●2'28.259 7 / 10
14 30 大野/宮園 You Tube｢ｺﾞｷﾌﾞﾘ博士｣VITA 2'28.370 2.625 0.111 2'29.472 6 / 8 ●2'28.370 4 / 10
15 3 花岡/鈴木 GO&FUN飲んでね前嶋工業MSvita 2'29.432 3.687 1.062 ●2'29.432 5 / 8 2'30.462 10 / 10
16 39 長谷川/ｼﾞｮﾆｰ/鬼塚 MakeItyourRaceHFRP 2'30.085 4.340 0.653 2'31.467 5 / 7 ●2'30.085 8 / 9
17 341 Jure/木下 Passing Mark Racing 2'30.489 4.744 0.404 2'32.943 7 / 7 ●2'30.489 9 / 9
18 33 HIRO/小嶋/木村 頭文字K 2'30.642 4.897 0.153 2'35.173 8 / 8 ●2'30.642 4 / 9
19 96 NAKAGAWA/大村 ABBEY RACING 2'30.807 5.062 0.165 2'38.229 8 / 8 ●2'30.807 2 / 9
20 555 ｼﾞｪﾈﾘｯｸ/みｰすけ/濱野 RaiseUP みｰすけVITA 2'32.431 6.686 1.624 ●2'32.431 6 / 8 2'47.373 8 / 9
21 36 阿部/佐藤/三浦 しらしんけん!大分ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞVITA 1 2'32.565 6.820 0.134 2'36.873 6 / 7 ●2'32.565 4 / 4
22 37 飛田/前田/中山 しらしんけん!大分ﾁｬﾚﾝｼﾞVITA 2 2'34.411 8.666 1.846 2'44.818 6 / 7 ●2'34.411 7 / 9
23 40 藤田/岡部/猫西 MakeItYourRaceHFRP 2'35.402 9.657 0.991 ●2'35.402 6 / 7 2'39.138 7 / 9
24 4 関口/堂本/加藤 ｸﾆﾄﾓｴﾅﾍﾟﾀﾙVITA 2'37.123 11.378 1.721 ●2'37.123 3 / 5 2'37.633 3 / 4

70 松山/太田 ｶﾞﾚﾏﾂ☆NJK☆CF亜衣

v.Granz Pro-Ama Entry :11    Start :11

1 86 下野/荒川/永井 Dr.Dry Racing Team 2'16.175 2'19.436 7 / 9 ●2'16.175 9 / 10
2 61 米谷/阪口/畑 K.Kﾖﾈﾀﾆ ｱｷﾗﾝﾄﾞv.Granz 2'16.209 0.034 0.034 2'18.079 2 / 9 ●2'16.209 4 / 10
3 31 OOKA/澤 G-TECH 2'16.803 0.628 0.594 ●2'16.803 6 / 8 2'17.748 3 / 5
4 88 FUZZY/元嶋/MIOU 金星工業楽しんじゃうv.Granz 2'16.823 0.648 0.020 2'18.118 4 / 7 ●2'16.823 2 / 10
5 102 大原/甲野/勝亦 ｱｲﾌｫｱ神戸v.Granz 2'17.295 1.120 0.472 ●2'17.295 3 / 9
6 22 富田/阪/本山 ﾓﾉｺﾚ SUN'S CREATE vG 2'17.319 1.144 0.024 ●2'17.319 5 / 8 2'17.802 8 / 11
7 57 金澤/川合/川村 ﾌｧｲﾌﾞｺｱｼﾞｬﾊﾟﾝv.Granz 2'17.445 1.270 0.126 2'19.565 3 / 7 ●2'17.445 3 / 7
8 29 大崎/白崎/村瀬 E-NEEDSｴﾌﾞﾘ赤坂v.Granz 2'17.559 1.384 0.114 ●2'17.559 8 / 9 2'18.056 10 / 10
9 51 DANZEL/塩津 RT HERO'S JUNIOR 2'17.880 1.705 0.321 2'19.011 9 / 10 ●2'17.880 5 / 10
10 23 DAISUKE/河野/小松 J-LOC M&M V.G 2'18.499 2.324 0.619 2'18.564 2 / 6 ●2'18.499 3 / 10
11 19 眞鍋/石川/山下 C.H.Iﾐﾂﾔwithｱｷﾗﾝﾄﾞ 2'18.926 2.751 0.427 2'19.815 2 / 8 ●2'18.926 3 / 10

v.Granz Ama-Ama Entry :13    Start :12

1 2 GAMISAN/萬雲/松井 SHINTO 制動屋 TMR萬雲塾 2'16.601 2'20.258 5 / 8 ●2'16.601 3 / 9
2 72 大山/橋本/浦田 ﾀﾞｲﾜN通商ｱｷﾗﾝﾄﾞV.Grant 2'16.625 0.024 0.024 2'22.199 5 / 6 ●2'16.625 5 / 10
3 9 関/河村 Vｸﾞﾗﾝﾂ 2'16.995 0.394 0.370 2'18.910 8 / 8 ●2'16.995 3 / 6
4 7 長谷川/東風谷/小野 Risingwest v.Granz 2'18.439 1.838 1.444 2'25.578 4 / 8 ●2'18.439 3 / 10
5 41 中川/青合 RT HERO'S ﾋﾞﾙ管財 2'18.773 2.172 0.334 ●2'18.773 5 / 9 2'18.870 8 / 11
6 10 中島/植田 ﾙｰﾆｰｱｷﾗﾝﾄﾞv.Granz 2'18.903 2.302 0.130 2'21.687 7 / 7 ●2'18.903 9 / 10
7 779 大島/面野 栄建設 TBR 2'19.477 2.876 0.574 ●2'19.477 6 / 9 2'23.808 10 / 10
8 58 入谷/MOTOTINO KAPUKA☆55MOTO☆vGranz 2'19.478 2.877 0.001 2'19.803 4 / 9 ●2'19.478 11 / 11
9 15 長島/前嶋/銘苅 岡部自動車ｱｲﾌｫｱ神戸v.Granz 2'19.681 3.080 0.203 ●2'19.681 3 / 8
10 99 ｽｽﾞｷ/ｲﾉｳｴ 三和ﾜｺｰｽﾞEDﾆﾙｽﾞ 2'20.132 3.531 0.451 2'22.692 4 / 8 ●2'20.132 10 / 10
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11 280 小谷/三浦 KRC vGranz 2'20.558 3.957 0.426 2'22.010 7 / 8 ●2'20.558 2 / 5
12 831 YOSHIMA/牧野/佐藤 NKGﾆﾙｽﾞFUNDINNO 2'24.749 8.148 4.191 2'25.511 6 / 7 ●2'24.749 7 / 8

20 K.K/飯田/いむら ABBEY RACING
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